PR OTEC TA PLUS – O R D ER CO D E S
—
Protecta Plus
Order codes
Pack contents: Top extension boxes
•	 Fixings
•	 DIN rail / mounting plate
•	 RAL7035 textured finish
Type
No. of
modules
Dimensions (mm)
Height (W x D) Order Code
Hinged door with 1 DIN rail 16 200 450 x 130 EPP-R1016
Hinged door with 2 DIN rail 32 400 450 x 130 EPP-R2032
Plain extension box 200mm 200 450 x 130 EPP-EB20
Plain extension box 400mm 400 450 x 130 EPP-EB40
—
Extension boxes
Description Order Code
Protecta Plus DB 2way 100A EPP-W102
Protecta Plus DB 4way 100A EPP-W104
Protecta Plus DB 8way 100A EPP-W108
Protecta Plus DB 12way 100A EPP-W112
Protecta Plus DB 16way 100A EPP-W116
Protecta Plus DB 20way 100A EPP-W120
—
MCB Distribution board - Type A
Pack contents: Type A distribution
•	 Supplied factory fitted with 100A switch
disconnector
•	 RAL7035 textured finish
31
S
E
C
T
IO
N
 2